
   
CONTRACT AMENDMENT 

AVIANCA SPECIAL UPFRONT COMMISSION 
VALID IN THE UNITED STATES 

 
DUMONDE TRAVEL 
IATA: 10583300 
 
 

TICKETS ISSUED: September 19th, 2018 TO December 9th, 2018 
 

FROM 

 

TO 

 

Booking Class 

 

Commission 

MIA/FLL GRU/GIG Economy Class 

 

10% 

MIA/FLL GRU/GIG Business Class 15% 

 
NOTES: 

- Commission does not apply on G Class. 

CONDITIONS: 
- This commission applies only for travel between September 20th and December 10th, 2018.  

RESTRICTIONS: 
COMBINATIONS, CHANGES, REFUND, SURCHARGES, STOPOVER, OPEN JAW, MIN/MAX STAY & ADV. PURCHASE: 
According to published fare rule 
FARE COMBINATION COMMISSION: Determined by Originating Class of Service 
FLIGHT RESTRICTIONS: 

- All travel must be exclusively on operated flights by AV/TA/LR 
- Commissions are not permitted in flights marketed by other airline and operated & ticketed by AV/TA/LR 

(134/202/133) with only segments operated by AV/TA/LR. 
INFANTS AND CHILDREN: Commission applies on Published fares as specified above 
EXCEPTIONS: 

- Open Return / Wait listing / Prepaid Ticket / Circle Trip are not permitted 
- Net fares such as Groups, Students, Wholesalers, Marines, or any other negotiated fares or any special 

pricing/commission programs are not included. 
 

All fares and rules are subject to change without prior notice 
Changes on commission rates may occur; there will be a prior notice 
For travel agent use only / other copy or reproduction are prohibited

 


